Pace Numbers For Friday, Saturday, & Sunday Available For Purchase At HowToPickLongShots.com/blog/

Mountaineer 5/6/2015

77
"NA" means bad data 65
4F Speed 43
Late Speed (after 1/2 mile) 37
Combined (HIghest is best) 36
40+ Days Layoff 33
16
Race #
84 32 15 [ 1 Jumminy 71
79 62 42 WAKE UP AND GO 64
70 35 5 BOSS MAN MIKE 60
68 38 6 ZETH 58
65 88 53 SUMDIVO 57
53 53 6 RICTORNINEDOT O 57
51 83 35 SO0O0 MAJOR 52
42 29 -30 BOSSY'S PRIZED 44
35 89 24 GRACEE'S TUITION
73
95 87 82 Layoff IZlMISTIE ROYALE 65
82 77 59 Layoff JE SUIS ENCHANTEE 64
77 59 36 PINK LENINADE 59
77 116 92 Layoff LITTLE B ROSSON 57
75 89 64 LUCY E. 56
63 117 79 FONEPFERESH (IRE) 36
60 87 47 Layoff UPTOWN GAL
NA
79 32 11 IzlSORDISA 102
59 40 -2 IRONWING 83
58 101 58 PAPA VITO 75
58 108 66 CADCAM 71
51 74 25 Layoff SAVETHETANGOFORME
51 61 12 LONGING TO SLEEP 76
38 110 47 SHARP PICK 75
70
82 75 57 IleRICE UP 65
75 68 43 SILVER CRESCENT 57
74 69 43 MUE'STRAMEELDINER( 38
58 90 48 BATTLE MUSIC 37
57 89 46 ROYAL TAK 37
42 117 59 Layoff BERNIE'S BEST
37 40 -22 GO WES GO

46
42
92
100
85
59
88

35
19
2
59
55
43
45
59

65

76
62
81
54
60
43

NA

102
75
126
99

18
23
37

55
57
51
38
69

22
7
35
37
22
-8
3

Layoff
Layoff

-18

-38 Layoff

39

42
26
40
12
15
-21

Layoff

NA

105 Layoff
58
101
70

-6
-2
7
20
13
-12
-25
5

5

QUITE A LEGACY
SNUCK BY
ARTIE OCEAN
CASPERZAPPER
GIANT TRUST
ON THE WING
LISCANNOR BAY

[ 6]coLDsTREAM

SIR WARBO
DEVINSIRISHLADDIE
MASHPEE POND

J R'S CHALLENGE
ADMIRAL BAILEY
OLD ABE

| HIT THE BANK

[ 7 J]sEPTEMBER CEREMONY

SWEET BABY JEEPERS
SUNDAY DAWN

ALL SMOKIN MIRRORS
CORYDONMARIA
PERPETUITY

SIMPLY SECRET

[ 8 JcHAIRMAN GAREY

COLLYMORE PLACE
MISS GOODTHING
CUP OF JOY

EVIL LAD

[9]sLUTOPIA

BLITZANA
CITRINATION

JOHN'S WAR

GIPSY KAZ

PRECIOUS DEPUTANTE
UNCOMMON GOOD
CUSTOM LOVE
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